
 

DATE NIGHT IN HANOI HAMPER 

Ingredients 

PHO NOODLE SOUP: Ginger & Garlic Paste (Ginger, Garlic, Citric acid, Sea salt, Ascorbic acid, 

Potassium sorbate, Sodium metabisulphite). Tyga 41 (Ground coriander, Lime Powder, Paprika). Fish 

Sauce (Anchovy extract (66% w/w), Salt (29% w/w), Sugar (5% w/w) contains FISH).Chilli Flakes. 

Stock, Salt, Tomato Powder, Sundried Tomato Powder, Yeast Extract Powder, Porcini Mushroom 

Powder. Soy Sauce, Water, Soy extract (Water, Non-GM IP Soybeans, Salt and Wheat), Salt, Glucose, 

Barley malt extract and Spirit vinegar. 

LARB LETTUCE WRAPS: Fragrant Paste (Lemongrass purée, Kaffir lime purée, Ginger purée, Galangal 

milled, Citric acid, Potassium sorbate, Ascorbic acid, Water). Fish Sauce (Anchovy extract (66% w/w), 

Salt (29% w/w), Sugar (5% w/w) contains FISH). 

Allergens 

Contains: FISH (allergen) 

A list of all allergens is clearly labelled in the box. This product contains alcohol. By purchasing this 

product, you confirm that you are 18 years of age or over. All of our food is packaged in the same 

place so may contain gluten, eggs, nuts, soya, milk, celery, fish, mustard or sesame and may not be 

suitable for small children. 

 


